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Hobby Mixed 1

MF: Herbert Pichler; T 0731-22682

herbert.pichler@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Abbiati, Roberto Andrea (ITA)
Al Shehade, Kalil (SYR*)
Avishek, Basu

Barth, Hans-Joachim
Batra, David
Blechschmidt, Anna
Braungart, Stafan
Bdhme, Barnet

Eck, Maxi

Felis, Simone

Gemmel, Marie

Glienke, Christoph
Gugler-Schneider, Philipp
Gutjahr, Sanja

Guttinger, Michaela
Kanbekova, Asiya (RUS*)
Keinath, Hartmut

Kern, Nicole

Koch, Thomas

Leone, Carlo (ITA A/D)
Li, Liang (CHN¥)

Mabhler, Anika

Maier, Alexander
Naumann, Annette

Neid, Tobias

Niewolik, Christian
Nitsch, Ramona
Paetzmann, Jens

ID-Nr.|Jg.
18999362
19258064
19076953
16992258
1996

29965986
19258075
18892552
29804511
29802560
20060726
19351301
19303371
29655712
26653924
29556725
15659166
28952052
18654733
18254928
18255811
29603620
17054175
27195021
18891242
15953598
1986

16455554

Ra.
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Name (Nat.)

Pfersich, Fabian

Pichler, Herbert
Plogmann, Regina
Reither, Markus

Reuter, Charlotte

Dr. Rundel, Tobias
Ryvkina-Gribov, Oksana
Schellies, Doris

Schoeppl, Claudia
Schwille, Sebastian
Serpin, Zeynep Lale (TUR*)
Stolz, Angelina

Stdcker, Carl

Tartera Palau, Otger (ESP)
Ulbig, Emily

Ziegler, Katharina

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
Bemerkungen
Nachmeldung Abbiati, Roberto Andrea - 21.06.2022, VG, FW

gesperrt

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19258065
14000640
25851756
1985

27754012
17751927
27550712
26453353
26751744
19150577
27953611
29355824
19754057
1977

20261116
28750545
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